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Sunday   2:00 pm Lanes 9 - 18Plano Super Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification: 659554

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 11 3 Strikeologists 71 34 641 214 40184 29636 772 2194 1014 2869
2 9 1 The Westbrooklyns 70 35 499 341 40053 24003 661 1797 1035 2919
3 17 9 The Pin Heads 68 37 505 335 39880 24034 654 1813 1011 2884
4 16 8 Bowling Crew 59 46 518 324 39189 23964 663 1839 992 2826
5 18 10 Off the Team 59 46 743 121 38768 32521 895 2488 1045 2858
6 14 6 House Balls 52 53 421 411 37610 19814 577 1701 911 2703
7 15 7 AHLTM 49 56 560 287 38415 25557 685 1968 941 2691
8 10 2 Heigh Ho Let's Go 39 66 500 340 38002 22699 602 1646 942 2666
9 12 4 Hit and Miss 32 73 460 377 37760 20396 560 1470 951 2643

10 13 5 The Hulse Pulse 26 79 452 383 32503 17551 548 1528 934 2686

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
9-10 Strikeologists 849 900 903 2652 4 <---> The Pin Heads 961 872 834 2667 3

11-12 The Westbrooklyns 912 914 949 2775 7 <---> Bowling Crew 911 841 830 2582 0
13-14 Off the Team 888 792 783 2463 0 <---> House Balls 889 911 903 2703 7
15-16 AHLTM 892 918 867 2677 7 <---> Heigh Ho Let's Go 826 826 794 2446 0
17-18 Hit and Miss 890 846 801 2537 4 <---> The Hulse Pulse 859 793 907 2559 3

Lane Assignments
9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

Wk30  05/19   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 9
Individual High Averages

Men 211.23 Hieu Du 193.13 Robert House 193.07 John Westbrook 192.31 Craig Smith
Women 168.21 Michelle Shelton 167.77 Eva Rabe 162.04 Kami Groten 157.77 Anna Westbrook
Boys 217.29 Jaycob Felder 172.01 Nico Meinardus 150.98 Ethan Jackson 115.90 Ayden Sanchez
Girls 125.31 Oli Desiderio 116.97 Charlie Brown 109.60 Kiri Dykes 104.02 Audrey Du

Season High Scores
Men Scratch Game 279 John Westbrook 276 Sean Wolford 268 Hieu Du

Scratch Series 782 Craig Smith 746 John Westbrook 732 Hieu Du
Handicap Game 321 Dale Lamb 313 Sean Wolford 309 John Westbrook
Handicap Series 863 Craig Smith 836 John Westbrook 836 Dale Lamb

Women Scratch Game 232 Anna Westbrook 213 Eva Rabe 212 Michelle Shelton
Scratch Series 624 Anna Westbrook 565 Eva Rabe 555 Michelle Shelton

Handicap Game 296 Anna Westbrook 277 Landy Dykes 262 Lan Du
262 Michelle Shelton

Handicap Series 816 Anna Westbrook 710 Kami Groten 700 Eva Rabe

Boys Scratch Game 297 Jaycob Felder 269 Nico Meinardus 211 Ethan Jackson
Scratch Series 812 Jaycob Felder 612 Nico Meinardus 527 Ethan Jackson

Handicap Game 315 Nico Meinardus 309 Jaycob Felder 303 Brian Hulse
Handicap Series 848 Jaycob Felder 759 Nico Meinardus 752 Kaiden Dykes

Girls Scratch Game 211 Kiri Dykes 175 Charlie Brown 169 Audrey Du
Scratch Series 457 Kiri Dykes 443 Oli Desiderio 423 Charlie Brown

Handicap Game 312 Kiri Dykes 276 Audrey Du 266 Charlie Brown
Handicap Series 765 Kiri Dykes 727 Audrey Du 708 Charlie Brown

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 266 Robert House 727 Robert House 302 Robert House 835 Robert House
257 John Westbrook 663 John Westbrook 282 John Westbrook 738 John Westbrook
237 Hieu Du 649 Hieu Du 280 Kevin Dykes 688 Kevin Dykes
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women 194 Kami Groten 491 Kami Groten 259 Landy Dykes 672 Landy Dykes
192 Landy Dykes 471 Landy Dykes 247 Kami Groten 650 Kami Groten
180 Anna Westbrook 464 Anna Westbrook 236 Anna Westbrook 632 Anna Westbrook

Boys 241 Jaycob Felder 550 Nico Meinardus 268 Ike Hulse 716 Jack Westbrook
213 Nico Meinardus 512 Ethan Jackson 258 Brian Hulse 701 Ethan Jackson
192 Austin Hamby 497 Austin Hamby 257 Nico Meinardus 689 Davey Westbrook

Girls 166 Kiri Dykes 380 Kiri Dykes 266 Kiri Dykes 680 Kiri Dykes
131 Oli Desiderio 368 Oli Desiderio 230 Audrey Du 655 Audrey Du
125 Audrey Du 340 Audrey Du 221 Elizabeth Lamb 643 Anijah Gross

Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - The Westbrooklyns  Lane 9  HDCP=341  Avg=499
11 Davey Westbrook 67 137 5478 81 83 81 111 275
12 Anna Westbrook 157 56 12306 78 180 116 168 464

8 Jack Westbrook 82 124 6676 81 102 116 123 341
13 John Westbrook 193 24 15639 81 203 257 203 663

2 - Heigh Ho Let's Go  Lane 10  HDCP=340  Avg=500
175 Tristan G. Groten 97 110 7934 81 95 101 74 270
176 Charlie Brown 116 93 8656 74 86a107a107 300
177 Oli Desiderio 125 85 9398 75 112 125 131 368
178 Kami Groten 162 52 12639 78 194 154 143 491

3 - Strikeologists  Lane 11  HDCP=214  Avg=641
52 Brian Meinardus 155 58 13082 84 162 163 122 447
50 Nico Meinardus 172 43 14449 84 162 175 213 550
75 Ethan A. Jackson 150 63 6794 45 166 175 171 512
81 James Jackson 164 50 7382 45 143 171 181 495

4 - Hit and Miss  Lane 12  HDCP=377  Avg=460
90 Sean Wolford II 106 102 4476 42 130 97 99 326
91 Teniya Gross 92 115 3342 36 94 101 71 266
93 Anijah Gross 81 125 2450 30 83 91 91 265
94 Sean Wolford 181 35 8145 45 205 179 162 546

5 - The Hulse Pulse  Lane 13  HDCP=383  Avg=452
18 Ike Hulse 83 123 6492 78 72 74 144 290

1 Brian A. Hulse 103 105 4042 39 152 108 105 365
20 Anna Hulse 137 74 10724 78 116 109 125 350

2 Bill Hulse 129 81 8938 69 135 118 149 402

6 - House Balls  Lane 14  HDCP=411  Avg=421
83 Alivia M. Lucas 69 135 2501 36 85 57 76 218
25 Abel Pate 90 117 3784 42 96 137 96 329
84 Lexie Lucas 95 112 2578 27 0
26 Eva Rabe 167 47 5033 30 160 117 150 427

103 Robert House 193 24 2897 15 214 266 247 727
7 - AHLTM  Lane 15  HDCP=287  Avg=560

56 Audrey Du 104 104 6865 66 125 99 116 340
58 Hieu T. Du 211 8 12040 57 221 237 191 649
51 Lan Du 130 81 7809 60 0
82 Ayden A. Sanchez 115 94 3477 30 147 118 122 387
85 John Sanchez 175 40 5613 32 149 214 188 551

8 - Bowling Crew  Lane 16  HDCP=324  Avg=518
61 Dale Lamb 148 64 12018 81 163 100 169 432
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 97 110 7875 81 109 111 82 302
47 Dom Smith 81 125 3025 37 101 101 91 293
60 Craig S. Smith 192 25 15577 81 213 204 163 580

9 - The Pin Heads  Lane 17  HDCP=335  Avg=505
73 Kaiden Dykes 105 103 8725 83 127 98 93 318
69 Kiri Dykes 109 99 8549 78 166 92 122 380
78 Landy Dykes 146 66 11707 80 192 132 147 471
76 Kevin Dykes 145 67 11378 78 139 213 135 487

10 - Off the Team  Lane 18  HDCP=121  Avg=743
87 Michelle Shelton 168 46 7233 43 156 159a158 473
77 Hunter Keys 185 31 7600 41 182 158 143 483

106 Austin Hamby 173 42 1731 10 192 146 159 497
86 Jaycob Felder 217 2 8257 38 241 212a206 659

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Mike Bruney 169 45 1018 6 0 0 0 0
Tiger Bruney 172 43 5186 30 0 0 0 0
Alicia Deering 99 108 3578 36 0 0 0 0
David Deering 147 65 5300 36 0 0 0 0
Pruitt Deering 128 82 4624 36 0 0 0 0
Haidyn Erickson 125 85 4526 36 0 0 0 0
Hannah Erickson 149 63 4478 30 0 0 0 0
Mischell Erickson 134 77 4842 36 0 0 0 0
Scott Erickson 144 68 5640 39 0 0 0 0
Dylan M. Major 49 153 1791 36 0 0 0 0
Cole McClendon 157 56 471 3 185 471 0 0
Drake McClendon 156 57 3764 24 211 589 265 751 0 0

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super BowlBLS-2024/AS 36.03.07 licensed to Scott Craddock - Plano Super Bowl5/13/2024  10:06 am  Page 2 of 3



Sunday Youth-Adult_2023-20245/12/2024    Week 29 of 30 Page 3

Alphabetical List of All Members of This League

z Men
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

102 Mike Bruney 169 45 1018 6 0
57 David Deering 147 65 5300 36 0
58 Hieu T. Du 211 8 12040 57 221 237 191 649
76 Kevin Dykes 145 67 11378 78 139 213 135 487
67 Scott Erickson 144 68 5640 39 0

103 Robert House 193 24 2897 15 214 266 247 727
2 Bill Hulse 129 81 8938 69 135 118 149 402

81 James Jackson 164 50 7382 45 143 171 181 495

77 Hunter Keys 185 31 7600 41 182 158 143 483
61 Dale Lamb 148 64 12018 81 163 100 169 432
52 Brian Meinardus 155 58 13082 84 162 163 122 447
85 John Sanchez 175 40 5613 32 149 214 188 551
60 Craig S. Smith 192 25 15577 81 213 204 163 580
13 John Westbrook 193 24 15639 81 203 257 203 663
90 Sean Wolford II 106 102 4476 42 130 97 99 326
94 Sean Wolford 181 35 8145 45 205 179 162 546

" Women
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

55 Alicia Deering 99 108 3578 36 0
51 Lan Du 130 81 7809 60 0
78 Landy Dykes 146 66 11707 80 192 132 147 471
65 Hannah Erickson 149 63 4478 30 0
64 Mischell Erickson 134 77 4842 36 0

178 Kami Groten 162 52 12639 78 194 154 143 491

20 Anna Hulse 137 74 10724 78 116 109 125 350
84 Lexie Lucas 95 112 2578 27 0
26 Eva Rabe 167 47 5033 30 160 117 150 427
87 Michelle Shelton 168 46 7233 43 156 159a158 473
12 Anna Westbrook 157 56 12306 78 180 116 168 464

] Boys
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

109 Tiger Bruney 172 43 5186 30 0
49 Pruitt Deering 128 82 4624 36 0
73 Kaiden Dykes 105 103 8725 83 127 98 93 318
86 Jaycob Felder 217 2 8257 38 241 212a206 659

175 Tristan G. Groten 97 110 7934 81 95 101 74 270
106 Austin Hamby 173 42 1731 10 192 146 159 497

1 Brian A. Hulse 103 105 4042 39 152 108 105 365
18 Ike Hulse 83 123 6492 78 72 74 144 290
75 Ethan A. Jackson 150 63 6794 45 166 175 171 512

96 Dylan M. Major 49 153 1791 36 0
95 Cole McClendon 157 56 471 3 0
89 Drake McClendon 156 57 3764 24 0
50 Nico Meinardus 172 43 14449 84 162 175 213 550
25 Abel Pate 90 117 3784 42 96 137 96 329
82 Ayden A. Sanchez 115 94 3477 30 147 118 122 387
47 Dom Smith 81 125 3025 37 101 101 91 293
11 Davey Westbrook 67 137 5478 81 83 81 111 275

8 Jack Westbrook 82 124 6676 81 102 116 123 341

> Girls
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

176 Charlie Brown 116 93 8656 74 86a107a107 300
177 Oli Desiderio 125 85 9398 75 112 125 131 368

56 Audrey Du 104 104 6865 66 125 99 116 340
69 Kiri Dykes 109 99 8549 78 166 92 122 380
66 Haidyn Erickson 125 85 4526 36 0

93 Anijah Gross 81 125 2450 30 83 91 91 265
91 Teniya Gross 92 115 3342 36 94 101 71 266
46 Elizabeth N. Lamb 97 110 7875 81 109 111 82 302
83 Alivia M. Lucas 69 135 2501 36 85 57 76 218
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